


Welcome
This document lists all of the individual mp3 audio and pdf transcript files included in this podcast 
bundle. 

About the Author
Hilary P. is a professional psychotherapist and has practised in the United Kingdom for over 20 
years. Hilary has a keen interest in language learning, with a classical language educational 
background. Hilary's particular interests & experience is in psychology, education & learning, 
especially online learning and language acquisition.

Support
For support files and downloads related to to the podcast mp3 and pdf files included please email 
support@adeptenglish.com and reference your purchase order number.  
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Audio MP3 File Index

Audio File Name Size
Learn English 451 English Listening Lesson About What Things Cost In The UK 8Mb
Learn English 452 Understanding Autism An English Speaking Practice Topic 9Mb
Learn English 453 Common English Words Found In British Gardens 8Mb
Learn English 454 Common English Words Used In Job Interviews 8Mb
Learn English 455 Why Do I Need So Much English Listening Practice 8Mb
Learn English 456 More Irregular Verb Practice In This English Speaking Topic Part 2 8Mb
Learn English 457 British TV Worth Watching In This Listening Practice English Lesson 9Mb
Learn English 458 ESL English Grammar Contractions That Native Speakers Use 8Mb
Learn English 459 English Animal Idioms In This English Language Acquisition Listening Practice 8Mb
Learn English 460 Job Interview Preparation Practice English Phrases 7Mb
Learn English 461 The Gene That Changed Everything In This Listening Practice Conversation 
In English

7Mb

Learn English 462 World Geography English Speaking Terms And Phrases Practice 9Mb
Learn English 463 Useful Idioms With An English Speaking Practice Quiz 8Mb
Learn English 464 Get The Most Out Of Our English Lesson Podcasts 7Mb
Learn English 465 Great Conversations In English For Improved Listening Skills 9Mb
Learn English 466 Punctuation The Basics Of Grammar In English 9Mb
Learn English 467 Improve Your English Listening Skills With English Listening Practice 7Mb
Learn English 468 Prepositions And ESL English Grammar Language Tips 8Mb
Learn English 469 The Importance Of Sleep Listening Practice Conversations In English 10Mb
Learn English 470 Standard English And Real World English Conversation Practice 9Mb
Learn English 471 Find Out More About UK Home Ownership And English Listening Practice 8Mb
Learn English 472 How To Talk About Probability In This Learn English Grammar Podcast 8Mb
Learn English 473 Improve Your English Every Day With English Listening Practice 7Mb
Learn English 474 Grammar English Language Students Can Learn Automatically 10Mb
Learn English 475 Learn English Grammar In A Conversational And Engaging Way 9Mb
Learn English 476 The Many Common English Words For The Colour Red In The English 8Mb
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Language
Learn English 477 How To Pronounce These 13 Difficult English Words 8Mb
Learn English 478 Learn English While Understanding Yourself With English Conversation For 
Language Learners

10Mb

Learn English 479 How To Move From Understanding English To Speaking English With 
Listening Practice

8Mb

Learn English 480 Learn British English Conversation And Vocabulary On How To Give And Take
Navigation Directions

9Mb

Learn English 481 Get Better At English The Easy Way With English Listening Practice 7Mb
Learn English 482 English Idioms For Easy-Easy To Learn Easy To Remember 7Mb
Learn English 483 Baking a Cake-English Listening Comprehension Following Instructions 7Mb
Learn English 484 Common English Words Used In Leaving Your Job 8Mb
Learn English 485 UK 2021 Travel Rules-Learn More With Our English Listening Practice 8Mb
Learn English 486 How Your Brain Grows With English Listening Practice 9Mb
Learn English 487 She is Pregnant! How To Express Your Joy Using The English Grammar Of 
Exclamations

8Mb

Learn English 488 An Interesting English Listening Practice Lesson About Climate Change 8Mb
Learn English 489 Make Sense Of English Phrases That Use The Word Sense 8Mb
Learn English 490 What My Uber Driver Reminded Me About Learning English Language 
Fluency

8Mb

Learn English 491 Conversational Practice In English While Talking About The Dangers Of Mould8Mb
Learn English 492 Maximizing Your English Listening Practice With A Podcast On British Pubs 9Mb
Learn English 493 The First Skill To Focus On If You Want To Speak Fluent English 10Mb
Learn English 494 Homophones-Avoid Mistakes With Confusing Words As We Learn The 
English Language

9Mb

Learn English 495 Understanding Native English Speakers Who Speak Too Fast 7Mb
Learn English 496 How To Think In English Without Translating In Your Head 8Mb
Learn English 497 How About Some Common English Words At Christmas 8Mb
Learn English 498 STOP Using Boring Words And Say What You Mean In Your English 
Conversations

11Mb

Learn English 499 Hello 2022 Wave Goodbye To 2021 Try To Forget 2020 English Listening 
Practice Numbers

6Mb

Learn English 500 How To Beat The Procrastination Monster In 2022 11Mb
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Transcript PDF File Index
Transcript File Name Size
Podcast 451 English Listening Lesson About What Things Cost In The UK 239kb
Podcast 452 Understanding Autism An English Speaking Practice Topic 214kb
Podcast 453 Common English Words Found In British Gardens 248kb
Podcast 454 Common English Words Used In Job Interviews 204kb
Podcast 455 Why Do I Need So Much English Listening Practice 236kb
Podcast 456 More Irregular Verb Practice In This English Speaking Topic Part 2 207kb
Podcast 457 British TV Worth Watching In This Listening Practice English Lesson 249kb
Podcast 458 ESL English Grammar Contractions That Native Speakers Use 244kb
Podcast 459 English Animal Idioms In This English Language Acquisition Listening Practice 212kb
Podcast 460 Job Interview Preparation Practice English Phrases 212kb
Podcast 461 The Gene That Changed Everything In This Listening Practice Conversation In English226kb
Podcast 462 World Geography English Speaking Terms And Phrases Practice 224kb
Podcast 463 Useful Idioms With An English Speaking Practice Quiz 207kb
Podcast 464 Get The Most Out Of Our English Lesson Podcasts 213kb
Podcast 465 Great Conversations In English For Improved Listening Skills 211kb
Podcast 466 Punctuation The Basics Of Grammar In English 210kb
Podcast 467 Improve Your English Listening Skills With English Listening Practice 201kb
Podcast 468 Prepositions And ESL English Grammar Language Tips 200kb
Podcast 469 The Importance Of Sleep Listening Practice Conversations In English 205kb
Podcast 470 Standard English And Real World English Conversation Practice 201kb
Podcast 471 Find Out More About UK Home Ownership And English Listening Practice 208kb
Podcast 472 How To Talk About Probability In This Learn English Grammar Podcast 195kb
Podcast 473 Improve Your English Every Day With English Listening Practice 215kb
Podcast 474 Grammar English Language Students Can Learn Automatically 199kb
Podcast 475 Learn English Grammar In A Conversational And Engaging Way 205kb
Podcast 476 The Many Common English Words For The Colour Red In The English Language 193kb
Podcast 477 How To Pronounce These 13 Difficult English Words 215kb
Podcast 478 Learn English While Understanding Yourself With English Conversation For Language 
Learners

214kb
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Podcast 479 How To Move From Understanding English To Speaking English With Listening 
Practice

210kb

Podcast 480 Learn British English Conversation And Vocabulary On How To Give And Take 
Navigation Directions

220kb

Podcast 481 Get Better At English The Easy Way With English Listening Practice 245kb
Podcast 482 English Idioms For Easy Easy To Learn Easy To Remember 221kb
Podcast 483 Baking a Cake English Listening Comprehension Following Instructions 229kb
Podcast 484 Common English Words Used In Leaving Your Job 195kb
Podcast 485 UK 2021 Travel Rules Learn More With Our English Listening Practice 217kb
Podcast 486 How Your Brain Grows With English Listening Practice 227kb
Podcast 487 She is Pregnant! How To Express Your Joy Using The English Grammar Of 
Exclamations

215kb

Podcast 488 An Interesting English Listening Practice Lesson About Climate Change 221kb
Podcast 489 Make Sense Of English Phrases That Use The Word Sense 210kb
Podcast 490 What My Uber Driver Reminded Me About Learning English Language Fluency 206kb
Podcast 491 Conversational Practice In English While Talking About The Dangers Of Mould 213kb
Podcast 492 Maximizing Your English Listening Practice With A Podcast On British Pubs 224kb
Podcast 493 The First Skill To Focus On If You Want To Speak Fluent English 203kb
Podcast 494 Homophones Avoid Mistakes With Confusing Words As We Learn The English 
Language

205kb

Podcast 495 Understanding Native English Speakers Who Speak Too Fast 198kb
Podcast 496 How To Think In English Without Translating In Your Head 208kb
Podcast 497 How About Some Common English Words At Christmas 218kb
Podcast 498 STOP Using Boring Words And Say What You Mean In Your English Conversations 227kb
Podcast 499 Hello 2022 Wave Goodbye To 2021 Try To Forget 2020 English Listening Practice 
Numbers

206kb

Podcast 500 How To Beat The Procrastination Monster In 2022 204kb
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Copyright © 2022 Adept English

All rights reserved. No part of this text may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval
system, or transmitted in any form or by any means, without the prior written
permission of the publisher, except in the case of brief quotations embedded in
critical articles or reviews.

Every effort has been made in the preparation of this text to ensure the accuracy of the information 
presented. However, the information contained in this text is offered or sold without warranty, either
express or implied. Neither the author nor Adept English will be held liable for any damages caused 
or alleged to be caused directly or indirectly by this text.

Adept English has endeavoured to provide trademark information about all of the companies and 
products mentioned in this text by the appropriate use of capitals. However, Adept English cannot 
guarantee the accuracy of this information.

First published: September 2022 

Adept Languages Ltd.
https://adeptenglish.com/
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